
Columbus Indiana Area Emmaus 
2018 Chrysalis Board

Rev. Jane Noblitt Leah Griffin (2019) Phil Newton (2018)
Chrysalis Spiritual Director Chrysalis Community Lay Director Emmaus Community Lay Director

3145 Wedgewood Ct 414 S. Armstrong Street 12925 E 100 N
Columbus, IN 47203 Crothersville, IN 47229 Columbus, IN 47203

812-374-3014 812-530-9906 812-343-7299
jnoblitt@columbusareaemmaus.community lgriffin@columbusareaemmaus.community pnewton@columbusareaemmaus.community

Rev. Mike Seaney Caroline McQueen (Youth Rep) Shelley McAlister (2019)
Emmaus Spiritual Director Agape Agape

333 S Chestnut 3360 Crossing Lane 958 Junco Dr.
Seymour, IN 47274 Columbus,IN 47201 Columbus, IN 47203

812 523-3072 Church;  812-530-6259 Cell 812-657-1498 812-371-1713
mseaney@columbusareaemmaus.community cmcqueen@columusareaemmaus.community shmcalister@columbusareaemmaus.community

Dave Weaver (2020) Lora Coles (2019) Sean McAlister (2018)
Facilities Transportation Treasurer

11731 E 900N 3020 Flintwood Dr 958 Junco Dr
Seymour, IN 47274 Columbus, IN 47203 Columbus, IN 47203

812-216-4573  812-343-7176 812-371-4322
dweaver@columbusareaemmaus.community lcoles@columbusareaemmaus.community semcalister@columbusareaemmaus.community

Adam Schill (2018) Ben Kloke (2018) Patrick Frey (2019)
Team Selection Tech Music

1502 Chestnut St 1806 Cholla Terrace 495 Persimon Dr.
Columbus, IN 47201 Indianapolis, IN 46240 North Vernon, IN 47265

812-525-7429 812-595-0154 812-525-2439
aschill@columbusareaemmaus.community bkloke@columbusareaemmaus.community pfrey@columbusareaemmaus.community

Carol Spivey (2018) Dale Guse (2018) Jeanna Fredericksen (2019)
Supplies Past LD/Public Relations/Community Development Supplies

925 Garden Ave 8115 E St Rd 7 10140 E St Rd 46
Seymour, IN 47274 Columbus, IN 47203 Columbus, IN 47203

812-498-3651 812-371-7133 812-371-0992
cspivey@colubmusareaemmaus.community dguse@columbusemmaus.community jfredericsen@columbusareaemmaus.community

TBD Abbi Fredericksen (Youth Rep) John Shoemaker
Secretary Big House / Rushes Registrar

 10140 E St Rd 46 Harrison Ridge Rd
 Columbus, IN 47203 Nashville, IN 47448
 812-371-7910 812-340-3188

afredericksen@columbusareaemmaus.community jshoemaker@columbusareaemmaus.community

 

Columbus Indiana Area Emmaus Community
P.O. Box 2184

Columbus, IN 47202

To send an email to an individual board member, you can click on the email address 
below their name.  For general questions email 
chrysalis@columbusareaemmaus.community

Who should go to Chrysalis?
Chrysalis is Open to members of any Christian denomination. Chrysalis is for the 
development of Christian leaders who:
    Have a desire to strengthen their spiritual lives
    May have unanswered questions about their faith
    Understand that being a Christian involves responsibility
    Are willing to dedicate their everyday lives to God in an ongoing manner
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